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Time Table for the 2009-10, 2010-11 Admitted Batches. 

MBA (General – Financial Management): III Year  

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time 
MPDFM 301 Capital Investment & Financial 

Decisions 
10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDFM 302 Security Analysis & Portfolio 
Management 

11-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDFM 303 Management of Financial Services 12-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDFM 304 Management Control Systems 13-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDFM 305 International Financial Management  14-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 

MBA (General – Marketing Management): III Year  

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time 
MPDMM 306 Consumer Behaviour 10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDMM 307 Sales Management 11-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDMM 308 Marketing of Services 12-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDMM 309 Marketing Research  13-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDMM 310 International Marketing Management 14-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 

MBA (General – Operations Management): III Year  

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time 
MPDOM 311 Operations Research 10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDOM 312 Project Management 11-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDOM 313 Logistics & Supply Chain 
Management 

12-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDOM 314 Materials Management 13-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDOM 315 Maintenance Management  14-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

GITAM UNIVERSITY 
(Estd. u/s 3 of the UGC Act, 1956) 

Centre for Distance Learning 
(Approved by Joint Committee of UGC-AICTE-DEC) 

Third Floor, Balaji Metro Plaza ,Dondaparthi Main Road, Visakhapatnam-530 016. 
Ph: 0891-2796499, 2797499, 7799668883 email : cdl@gitam.edu 

 
MBA (General – International Business): III Year  
Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time 
MPDIB 316 International Business 10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDIB 317 International Financial Management  11-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDIB 318 International Marketing Management 12-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDIB 319 India’s Foreign Trade 13-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDIB 320 Export & Import Procedures & 
Documentation  

14-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 

MBA (HRM ): III Year  
Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time 
MPDHR 301 Human Resource Development 10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDHR 302 Compensation Management 11-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDHR 303 Employment Laws 12-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDHR 304 Employment Relations 13-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

MPDHR 305 International Human Resources 
Management 

14-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

  

MCA :  III Year  

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time 
SPDCA 301 Object Oriented Analysis & Design 10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

SPDCA 302 Artificial Intelligence & Knowledge 
Management 

11-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

SPDCA 303 Advanced Internet Technologies 12-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

  

BA (HPS ): III Year  

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time 
AUDHI 301 History of India (1886 onwards) 10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDHI 302 History of Modern China & Japan 
(1842 – 1964 AD) 

11-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDPA 303 Resources & Office Management 12-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDPA 304 Local Organization & Development 13-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDSO 305 Tribal & Rural Sociology 14-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDSO 306 Urban Sociology  15-12-2013 Sunday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 
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BA (PPS ): III Year  

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time 
AUDPO 301 Political Theory 10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDPO 302 International Relations 11-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDPA 303 Resources & Office Management 12-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDPA 304 Local Organization & Development 13-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDSO 305 Tribal & Rural Sociology 14-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDSO 306 Urban Sociology  15-12-2013 Sunday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 
BA (HEP ): III Year  

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time 
AUDHI 301 History of India (1886 onwards) 10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDHI 302 History of Modern China & Japan 
(1842 – 1964 AD) 

11-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDEC 303 Public Economics 12-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDEC 304 Indian Economy 13-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDPS 305 Social Psychology 14-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

AUDPS 306 Educational Psychology 15-12-2013 Sunday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

 
B.Com: III Year  

Code No Name of the Paper / Course Date  Day Time 
CUDCO 301 Advanced Accountancy  10-12-2013 Tuesday 

 
2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

CUDCO 302 Auditing 11-12-2013 Wednesday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

CUDCO 303 E- Business 12-12-2013 Thursday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

CUDCO 304 Business Laws 13-12-2013 Friday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

CUDCO 305 Cost and Management Accounting  14-12-2013 Saturday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

CUDCO 306 Income Tax 15-12-2013 Sunday 2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

  


